
WEAO OPERATIONS CHALLENGE  
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2026 

 

POSITION NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL 

    

Committee Chair Tammy Gerus Toronto Water tammy.gerus@toronto.ca 

Process Event Computer 
Simulation Coordinator 

Spencer Snowling Hatch spencer.snowling@hatch.com 

Process Event Coordinator Anna Lacourt York Region anna.z.lacourt@gmail.com 

Lab Event Coordinator Kent Keeling Peterborough kkeeling@peterborough.ca 

Maintenance Event Coordinator Gerry Atkinson Centre Wellington gatkinson@centrewellington.ca 

Collection Event Coordinator David Fulton Toronto Water david.fulton@toronto.ca 

Safety Event Coordinator Jeff Van Andel Toronto Water jeff.VanAndel@toronto.ca 

MC & TWGS Coordinator Daryl Stevenson SPD Sales daryl.stevenson@spdsales.com 

PWO Tour Carrie Brunet Niagara Region carrie.brunet@niagararegion.ca 

Awards Carrie Brunet Niagara Region carrie.brunet@niagararegion.ca 

YP Liaison & Social Media Nathaly Villada Toronto Water nathaly.villada0@gmail.com 
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